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199505240001
35721

05/24/1995
11:08:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503290000
80151

199505240001
35731

05/24/1995
11:08:30

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503310000
82851

199505250001
36641

05/25/1995
12:41:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504070000
90651

199506010001
41931

06/01/1995
09:33:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506010001
41921

06/01/1995
09:33:03

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

4 75 Lot#:17 Book:4
Pg:75 Desc:94-
11685

199506010001
41951

06/01/1995
09:33:07

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

13 16 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:16 Desc:94-
8877

199506010001
41961

06/01/1995
09:33:08

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506010001
42271

06/01/1995
11:36:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506010001
42281

06/01/1995
11:36:29

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506010001
42301

06/01/1995
11:36:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506010001
42321

06/01/1995
11:36:33

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506140001
54861

06/14/1995
09:36:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199505080001
20311

199506140001
54871

06/14/1995
09:36:43

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP.

199505190001
31551

199506160001
57571

06/16/1995
09:53:33

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199504260001
08921



199506190001
58411

06/19/1995
08:41:20

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505230001
34381

Lot#:29
Desc:1995-
13438

199506190001
58431

06/19/1995
08:51:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, DAVID
MARK

5 24 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:24

199507120001
83521

07/12/1995
01:29:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506230001
64341

199507120001
83541

07/12/1995
01:34:11

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506160001
57491

199507310002
02211

07/31/1995
09:45:46

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

9 111 199309040002
71451

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:111
Desc:1993-
27145

199507190001
89541

07/19/1995
08:18:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199506080001
50191

199508250002
34591

08/25/1995
09:08:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
DIANE B

12 29 199301260000
23861

Lot#:12
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:1993-
02386

199508250002
34611

08/25/1995
09:11:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505160001
28861

199508250002
34621

08/25/1995
09:11:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505160001
28851

199508140002
22521

08/14/1995
02:33:54

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FITST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199508140002
22511

199508170002
25791

08/17/1995
12:40:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199507170001
87401

199508170002
25801

08/17/1995
12:40:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199507170001
87641

199508170002
25811

08/17/1995
12:40:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199506300001
72951

199509130002
54901

09/13/1995
01:17:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508030002
08261

199509140002
55621

09/14/1995
09:33:53

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199508300002
39561

199509140002
55631

09/14/1995
09:33:55

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199508250002
34841


