Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP:									NDING		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505240001 35721	05/24/1995 11:08:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503290000 80151	
199505240001 35731	05/24/1995 11:08:30	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503310000 82851	
199505250001 36641	05/25/1995 12:41:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199504070000 90651	
199506010001 41931	06/01/1995 09:33:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506010001 41921	06/01/1995 09:33:03	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			4	75		Lot#:17 Book:4 Pg:75 Desc:94- 11685
199506010001 41951	06/01/1995 09:33:07	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			13	16		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:16 Desc:94- 8877
199506010001 41961	06/01/1995 09:33:08	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506010001 42271	06/01/1995 11:36:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506010001 42281	06/01/1995 11:36:29	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506010001 42301	06/01/1995 11:36:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506010001 42321	06/01/1995 11:36:33	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199506140001 54861	06/14/1995 09:36:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199505080001 20311	
199506140001 54871	06/14/1995 09:36:43	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP.					199505190001 31551	
199506160001 57571	06/16/1995 09:53:33	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199504260001 08921	

199506190001 58411	06/19/1995 08:41:20	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP				199505230001 34381	Lot#:29 Desc:1995- 13438
199506190001 58431	06/19/1995 08:51:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, DAVID MARK		5	24		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:24
199507120001 83521	07/12/1995 01:29:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199506230001 64341	
199507120001 83541	07/12/1995 01:34:11	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199506160001 57491	
199507310002 02211	07/31/1995 09:45:46	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP		9	111	199309040002 71451	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:111 Desc:1993- 27145
199507190001 89541	07/19/1995 08:18:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199506080001 50191	
199508250002 34591	08/25/1995 09:08:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, DIANE B		12	29	199301260000 23861	Lot#:12 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:1993- 02386
199508250002 34611	08/25/1995 09:11:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				199505160001 28861	
199508250002 34621	08/25/1995 09:11:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				199505160001 28851	
199508140002 22521	08/14/1995 02:33:54	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FITST FEDERAL OF AL				199508140002 22511	
199508170002 25791	08/17/1995 12:40:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199507170001 87401	
199508170002 25801	08/17/1995 12:40:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199507170001 87641	
199508170002 25811	08/17/1995 12:40:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199506300001 72951	
199509130002 54901	09/13/1995 01:17:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP				199508030002 08261	
199509140002 55621	09/14/1995 09:33:53	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199508300002 39561	
199509140002 55631	09/14/1995 09:33:55	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199508250002 34841	